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1 7 BERTHOME Solam M VC Roannais 1 120 1 120 2 192 432
2 83 PASQUET An Li F VC de l'Est 1 160 5 96 4 176 432
3 88 AGABRIEL Isabeau F Lyon SE 2 152 1 120 7 156 428
4 2 MOREAU Omael M VC de l'Est 2 114 4 102 1 200 416
5 3 BEAUFILS Paul M AC Bas Berry Issoudun 3 108 3 108 3 184 400
6 6 BARLE Elliot M Lyon SE 4 102 2 114 6 160 376
7 82 JEAN FRANCOIS Léana F VC de l'Est 3 144 9 72 11 140 356
8 11 ROUMEAS Léo M Entente Rambertois - Sarras 5 96 6 90 5 168 354
9 9 BOUASY Namtiaï M UC Pontcharra Grésivaudan 6 90 2 114 9 148 352

10 13 EXFORT Mao M VC St Antoine la Gavotte 8 78 3 108 10 144 330
11 8 BUNEA Flavius M VC Roannais 10 66 4 102 8 152 320
12 81 FLORENT Juliette F EC St Etienne Loire 6 120 10 66 14 128 314

CLASSEMENT GENERAL U9 - TNJP 2024

12 81 FLORENT Juliette F EC St Etienne Loire 6 120 10 66 14 128 314
13 86 MEGLINKY Alice F AC Cusset 7 112 6 90 19 108 310
14 91 NONCLE Zoé F EC Bourg en Bresse 5 128 11 63 17 116 307
15 92 DASILAVA Léa F Squadra St Romanaise 10 88 8 78 13 132 298
16 10 MATHIEU Antonin M UC Pontcharra Grésivaudan 9 72 7 84 12 136 292
17 84 BROCCHETTO Lilou F UC Tain Tournon 4 136 9 72 25 84 292
18 15 VERKINDEREN Charlie M Squadra St Romanaise 7 84 5 96 20 104 284
19 1 DOS SANTOS Baptiste M EC St Etienne Loire 12 60 8 78 16 120 258
20 16 DUPONQ Yann M CSM Clamart 13 57 13 57 15 124 238
21 14 LECOINTRE Louis M VC St Antoine la Gavotte 11 63 11 63 18 112 238
22 85 TABARDEL Alice F UC Tain Tournon 9 96 10 66 27 76 238
23 90 LHOPITAL Faustine F CC St Martinois 11 84 12 60 24 88 232
24 4 SARREAU Nathan M AC Bas Berry Issoudun 14 54 14 54 21 100 208
25 5 BOCAGE MARCHAND Arthur M CSM Clamart 16 48 13 57 23 92 197
26 12 BACH Pierre M Comité Haute Loire 15 51 14 54 26 80 185



Place Dossard NOM PRENOM SEXE CLUB POINTS Temps
1 2 MOREAU Omael M VC de l'Est 200 44'66
2 7 BERTHOME Solam M VC Roannais 192 46'72
3 3 BEAUFILS Paul M AC Bas Berry Issoudun 184 46'94
4 83 PASQUET An Li F VC de l'Est 176 47'40
5 11 ROUMEAS Léo M Entente Rambertois - Sarras 168 47'69
6 6 BARLE Elliot M Lyon SE 160 47'79
7 88 AGABRIEL Isabeau F Lyon SE 156 48'27
8 8 BUNEA Flavius M VC Roannais 152 49'37
9 9 BOUASY Namtiaï M UC Pontcharra Grésivaudan 148 50'18

10 13 EXFORT Mao M VC St Antoine la Gavotte 144 51'15
11 82 JEAN FRANCOISLéana F VC de l'Est 140 51'31
12 10 MATHIEU Antonin M UC Pontcharra Grésivaudan 136 51'35
13 92 DASILAVA Léa F Squadra St Romanaise 132 51'54
14 81 FLORENT Juliette F EC St Etienne Loire 128 52'53
15 16 DUPONQ Yann M CSM Clamart 124 52'74
16 1 DOS SANTOS Baptiste M EC St Etienne Loire 120 52'89
17 91 NONCLE Zoé F EC Bourg en Bresse 116 54'65
18 14 LECOINTRE Louis M VC St Antoine la Gavotte 112 54'67
19 86 MEGLINKY Alice F AC Cusset 108 55'16
20 15 VERKINDEREN Charlie M Squadra St Romanaise 104 55'28
21 4 SARREAU Nathan M AC Bas Berry Issoudun 100 57'28
22 89 JACQUES Éléonore F Lyon SE 96 57'77
23 5 BOCAGE MARCHANDArthur M CSM Clamart 92 60'09
24 90 LHOPITAL Faustine F CC St Martinois 88 64'08

CLM U9 - 2024

24 90 LHOPITAL Faustine F CC St Martinois 88 64'08
25 84 BROCCHETTO Lilou F UC Tain Tournon 84 65'06
26 12 BACH Pierre M Comité Haute Loire 80 67'86
27 85 TABARDEL Alice F UC Tain Tournon 76 75'26



Place Dossard NOM PRENOM CLUB POINTS

1 7 BERTHOME Solam VC Roannais 120

1 88 AGABRIEL Isabeau Lyon SE 120
2 6 BARLE Elliot Lyon SE 114
2 9 BOUASY Namtiaï UC Pontcharra Grésivaudan 114
3 3 BEAUFILS Paul AC Bas Berry Issoudun 108
3 13 EXFORT Mao VC St Antoine la Gavotte 108
4 2 MOREAU Omael VC de l'Est 102
4 8 BUNEA Flavius VC Roannais 102
5 15 VERKINDEREN Charlie Squadra St Romanaise 96
5 83 PASQUET An Li VC de l'Est 96
6 11 ROUMEAS Léo Entente Rambertois - Sarras 90
6 86 MEGLINKY Alice AC Cusset 90
7 7 BERTHOME Solam VC Roannais 84
7 10 MATHIEU Antonin UC Pontcharra Grésivaudan 84
8 1 DOS SANTOS Baptiste EC St Etienne Loire 78
8 92 DASILAVA Léa Squadra St Romanaise 78
9 82 JEAN FRANCOIS Léana VC de l'Est 72
9 84 BROCCHETTO Lilou UC Tain Tournon 72

10 81 FLORENT Juliette EC St Etienne Loire 66
10 85 TABARDEL Alice UC Tain Tournon 66
11 14 LECOINTRE Louis VC St Antoine la Gavotte 63

COURSE AUX POINTS U9 - 2024

11 14 LECOINTRE Louis VC St Antoine la Gavotte 63
11 91 NONCLE Zoé EC Bourg en Bresse 63
12 89 JACQUES Éléonore Lyon SE 60
12 90 LHOPITAL Faustine CC St Martinois 60
13 5 BOCAGE MARCHAND Arthur CSM Clamart 57
13 16 DUPONQ Yann CSM Clamart 57
14 4 SARREAU Nathan AC Bas Berry Issoudun 54
14 12 BACH Pierre Comité Haute Loire 54
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Place Dossard NOM PRENOM SEXE CLUB POINTS

1 7 BERTHOME Solam M VC Roannais 120
1 83 PASQUET An Li F VC de l'Est 160
2 2 MOREAU Omael M VC de l'Est 114
2 88 AGABRIEL Isabeau F Lyon SE 152
3 3 BEAUFILS Paul M AC Bas Berry Issoudun 108
3 82 JEAN FRANCOIS Léana F VC de l'Est 144
4 6 BARLE Elliot M Lyon SE 102
4 84 BROCCHETTO Lilou F UC Tain Tournon 136
5 11 ROUMEAS Léo M Entente Rambertois - Sarras 96
5 91 NONCLE Zoé F EC Bourg en Bresse 128
6 9 BOUASY Namtiaï M UC Pontcharra Grésivaudan 90
6 81 FLORENT Juliette F EC St Etienne Loire 120
7 15 VERKINDEREN Charlie M Squadra St Romanaise 84
7 86 MEGLINKY Alice F AC Cusset 112
8 13 EXFORT Mao M VC St Antoine la Gavotte 78
8 89 JACQUES Éléonore F Lyon SE 104
9 10 MATHIEU Antonin M UC Pontcharra Grésivaudan 72
9 85 TABARDEL Alice F UC Tain Tournon 96

10 8 BUNEA Flavius M VC Roannais 66

SCRATCH U9 - 2024

10 8 BUNEA Flavius M VC Roannais 66
10 92 DASILAVA Léa F Squadra St Romanaise 88
11 14 LECOINTRE Louis M VC St Antoine la Gavotte 63
11 90 LHOPITAL Faustine F CC St Martinois 84
12 1 DOS SANTOS Baptiste M EC St Etienne Loire 60
13 16 DUPONQ Yann M CSM Clamart 57
14 4 SARREAU Nathan M AC Bas Berry Issoudun 54
15 12 BACH Pierre M Comité Haute Loire 51
16 5 BOCAGE MARCHAND Arthur M CSM Clamart 48
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